Toll Free 888-511-7780 •  www.mhtlighting.com
Manufactured in the USA
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATIONS
• Airport, Corporate Campus
• Data Center, Healthcare, Retail
• >50,000 Hours Rated Lifespan

MHTL-DL-XC Low Power Series
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODES
MHTL-DL-XC
Color Temperature:
3K=3000K
35K=3500K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Option:
(Standard in White Trim)
DB=Triac Dimming
*DLS Series is Available Upon Request (4” or 6” Square Down Light)
Size and Wattage:
4-9W=4” 9W
6-13W=6” 13W
Input Voltage:
U=110-277V
U
CRI:
80=CRI 80
90=CRI 90
MHTL-DL-XC-4-9W MHTL-DL-XC-6-13W